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Sources of E-text
4Literaturenet http://www.4literature.net/
Alex Catalogue of 
Electronic Texts

http://www.infomotions.com/alex/

Arthur’s Classic Novels http://arthursclassicnovels.com/arthurs/search.html
Audio Books for Free http://www.audiobooksforfree.com/
Baen Free Library http://www.baen.com/library/
Bartleby http://www.bartleby.com/
Bibliomania http://www.bibliomania.com/
Blind Bookworm http://www.panix.com/~kestrell/sources.html
Bookshare http://www.bookshare.org/
Camera Obscura http://www.hicom.net/~oedipus/etext.html
Caravan Project http://www.caravanbooks.org/
Christian Classics http://www.ccel.org/
Classic Bookshelf http://www.classicbookshelf.com/
Classic Reader http://www.classicreader.com/
Digital Library—Online 
Books

http://digital.library.upenn.edu/books/

E-Editions—University of 
Nebraska Press

http://www.nebraskapress.unl.edu/e_editions.html

English Server http://eserver.org/
Etext Archives http://www.etext.org
Fiction Wise http://fictionwise.com/
Free Books http://www.free-books.org/
Hoover Institution http://www-hoover.stanford.edu/publications/

books/
Institute for Learning 
Technologies

http://www.ilt.columbia.edu/publications/digitext.
html

Internet Public Library http://www.ipl.org/
Internet Public Library http://www.ipl.org/
LiteralSystems http://literalsystems.com/abooks/index.php
National Library Services http://www.loc.gov/nls/
NetLibrary http://www.netlibrary.com/
Online Books Page http://digital.library.upenn.edu/books/
Online Literature Library http://www.literature.org/
Planet eBook http://www.planetebook.com/
PoemHunter http://www.poemhunter.com/eBooks/
Poetry Portal http://www.poetry-portal.com/index.html
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Project Gutenberg http://www.promo.net/pg
Representative Poetry 
Online

http://eir.library.utoronto.ca/rpo/display/index.cfm

Revealweb http://www.revealweb.org.uk/
RFB&D http://www.rfbd.org/
Tech Classics Archive http://classics.mit.edu/
The Blind Bookworm http://www.panix.com/~kestrell/sources.html
The Sound of Literary 
Works

http://verkaro.com/audio/doku.php

Unabridged: Digital 
Audio Books

http://unabridged.lib.overdrive.com/

University of Adelaide 
Library

http://etext.library.adelaide.edu.au/

University of California 
Press

http://texts.cdlib.org/escholarship/titles_public.
html

University of Virginia http://etext.lib.virginia.edu/
Victorian Women Writer’s 
Project

http://www.indiana.edu/%7Eletrs/vwwp/
vwwp%2Dlibrary.html

Wowio Free Books http://www.wowio.com/

Online Reference Resources
Category Type Web Site
Dictionary Dictionary www.dictionary.com 
Dictionary All Words http://www.allwords.com/
Dictionary Cambridge 

Dictionaries Online
http://dictionary.cambridge.org/

Dictionary Children’s 
Dictionary

http://www.wordsmyth.net 

Dictionary Confusing Words www.confusingwords.com,
Dictionary Encarta www.encarta.com
Dictionary Explanations of 

Technical Terms
http://whatis.techtarget.com/

Dictionary MerriamWebster www.m-w.com 
Dictionary One Look www.onelook.com 
Dictionary Quotation 

Dictionary
http://www.askoxford.com

Dictionary Talking Dictionary 
Program for VI

http://www.talkingsoftware.gothere.
uk.com/ 
html/talking_dictionary.html




